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How To Order
• �From the standard items chart above, select  

a finish adding a prefix code to the model 
number when ordering. Example: R, RA or RM

• �Select a door style adding a suffix code to  
the model number when ordering.  
Example: CV2 or FS2

 
• �Select the model from the price chart (with 

the appropriate prefix and suffix code) and 
size to fit. When using a mesh curtain the 
maximum overlap on the height is 3”. When 
using mesh doors, the maximum overlap on 
the height is 3 1/2”, and 3 1/4” on each side. 
Example: R3827CV2

 
• �Decide on any of the optional accessories 

that fit your needs. To order optional mesh 
add “C” for curtain or “MD” for mesh doors 
to basic model number. Example: C3827 or 
MD3827

The Revere is a brass plated enclosure with 2 1/2″ side panels, 
3″ top and bottom panels and a hidden center draft control.

ReVERE 
Brass Plated

Shown in Black & Polished.

Standard Finishes – Antique, Black, Black & Polished, Polished  
	    Brass Finish.

Door Styles –	� Available with CV2 bi-fold tracked doors 
or FS2 bi-fold full swing trackless doors.

Standard Glass –	� 1/4″ tempered bronze colored glass  
with lifetime warranty

Glass Options –	 Grey, Clear or Bronze.................................	 Standard 
	 Beveled Glass: Bronze, Grey or Clear......  	Per Quote 
	 Mirrored Glass: Bronze........................... 		 Per Quote

Options

Mesh Options –	 Heavy 19 gauge mesh curtain............... $	105.00 List 
	 1/8” flattened expanded steel,  
	 25 gauge mesh door................................$	166.00 List

	F inish Codes	 Model No.	D oor Style	 Will Fit Widths	 Will Fit Heights		  List Price

Add one of the following 
codes as a suffix to 
basic model number
CV2=�Bi-fold tracked door
FS2=�Bi-fold full swing 

trackless door 

Add one of 
the prefix codes 
below to basic 
model number
RA=Antique 
RB=Black 
RM=Black&Polished 
R=Polished Brass

3525 
3527

3823 
3825 
3827 
3829 
3831

4127 
4129 
4131

4427 
4429 
4431

29″ to 34″ 
29″ to 34″

32″ to 37″ 
32″ to 37″ 
32″ to 37″	
32″ to 37″	
32″ to 37″

35″ to 40″ 
35″ to 40″ 
35″ to 40″

38″ to 43″ 
38″ to 43″ 
38″ to 43″

22 7/8″ to 25 3/8″ 
24 7/8″ to 27 3/8″

20 7/8″ to 23 3/8″ 
22 7/8″ to 25 3/8″ 
24 7/8″ to 27 3/8″	
26 7/8″ to 29 3/8″	
28 7/8″ to 31 3/8″

24 7/8″ to 27 3/8″ 
26 7/8″ to 29 3/8″ 
28 7/8″ to 31 3/8″

24 7/8″ to 27 3/8″ 
26 7/8″ to 29 3/8″ 
28 7/8″ to 31 3/8″

35 1/2″ x 25 7/8″ 
35 1/2″ x 27 7/8″

38 1/2″ x 23 7/8″ 
38 1/2″ x 25 7/8″ 
38 1/2″ x 27 7/8″	
38 1/2″ x 29 7/8″	
38 1/2″ x 31 7/8″

41 1/2″ x 27 7/8″ 
41 1/2″ x 29 7/8″ 
41 1/2″ x 31 7/8″

44 1/2″ x 27 7/8″ 
44 1/2″ x 29 7/8″ 
44 1/2″ x 31 7/8″

$ 698.00 
$ 698.00

$ 754.00 
$ 754.00 
$ 754.00 
$ 754.00 
$ 754.00

$ 798.00 
$ 798.00 
$ 798.00

$ 851.00 
$ 851.00 
$ 851.00

Overall Frame Sizes 

	 Width	H eight

Price Chart for the REVERE
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