

Shown in Black & Polished.

REVERE

Brass Plated

The Revere is a brass plated enclosure with 2 1/2" side panels, 3" top and bottom panels and a hidden center draft control.

STANDARD FINISHES – Antique, Black, Black & Polished, Polished Brass Finish.						
Door Styles –	Available with CV2 bi-fold tracked doors or FS2 bi-fold full swing trackless doors.					
Standard Glass –	1/4" tempered bronze colored glass with lifetime warranty					
Glass Options –	Grey, Clear or Bronze					
OPTIONS						
Mesh Options –	Heavy 19 gauge mesh curtain\$ 105.00 List					

1/8" flattened expanded steel,

25 gauge mesh door.....\$ 166.00 List

PRICE CHART FOR THE REVERE									
Finish Codes	Model No.	Door Style	Will Fit Widths	Will Fit Heights	Overall Frame Sizes		Liet Dries		
					Width	Height	List Price		
Add one of the prefix codes	3525 3527	Add one of the following codes as a suffix to basic model number CV2=Bi-fold tracked door FS2=Bi-fold full swing trackless door	29" to 34" 29" to 34"	22 7/8" to 25 3/8" 24 7/8" to 27 3/8"	35 1/2" x 2 35 1/2" x 2		\$ 698.00 \$ 698.00		
below to basic model number RA=Antique RB=Black RM=Black&Polished R=Polished Brass	3823 3825 3827 3829 3831		32" to 37" 32" to 37" 32" to 37" 32" to 37" 32" to 37"	20 7/8" to 23 3/8" 22 7/8" to 25 3/8" 24 7/8" to 27 3/8" 26 7/8" to 29 3/8" 28 7/8" to 31 3/8"	38 1/2" x 2 38 1/2" x 2 38 1/2" x 2 38 1/2" x 2 38 1/2" x 3	25 7/8" 27 7/8" 29 7/8"	\$ 754.00 \$ 754.00 \$ 754.00 \$ 754.00 \$ 754.00		
	4127 4129 4131		35" to 40" 35" to 40" 35" to 40"	24 7/8" to 27 3/8" 26 7/8" to 29 3/8" 28 7/8" to 31 3/8"	41 1/2" x 2 41 1/2" x 2 41 1/2" x 3	29 7/8"	\$ 798.00 \$ 798.00 \$ 798.00		
	4427 4429 4431		38" to 43" 38" to 43" 38" to 43"	24 7/8" to 27 3/8" 26 7/8" to 29 3/8" 28 7/8" to 31 3/8"	44 1/2" x 2 44 1/2" x 2 44 1/2" x 3	29 7/8"	\$ 851.00 \$ 851.00 \$ 851.00		

How To Order

- From the standard items chart above, select a finish adding a prefix code to the model number when ordering. Example: R, RA or RM
- Select a door style adding a suffix code to the model number when ordering.
 Example: CV2 or FS2
- Select the model from the price chart (with the appropriate prefix and suffix code) and size to fit. When using a mesh curtain the maximum overlap on the height is 3". When using mesh doors, the maximum overlap on the height is 3 1/2", and 3 1/4" on each side. Example: R3827CV2
- Decide on any of the optional accessories that fit your needs. To order optional mesh add "C" for curtain or "MD" for mesh doors to basic model number. Example: C3827 or MD3827